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ErgoPerfect Furniture
The applied science of equipment design, as for the workplace, 
intended to maximize productivity by reducing operator fatigue and 
discomfort. And that’s exactly what you get with Ergoperfect adjustable 
height workstations and adjustable seating.

ERGONOMIC : Designed to ensure that workers can perform tasks in optimal, well balanced body positions 
to avoid chronic strains and severe long term physical problems.

ESD SEATING: Engineered with enhanced static control options.

EASY TO CLEAN: All non-electronic parts may be wiped with a slightly damp cloth and mild soapy water.

BENEFITS
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ErgoPerfect Chairs

ErgoPerfect Comfort ErgoPerfect Power ErgoPerfect Relief Sit/Stand
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ErgoPerfect Furniture
Chairs

ErgoPerfect Comfort
Seat

Base

Gas Cylinder

Glides

Seat Width

Max. Users Weight

Packing

Weight

Color

Warranty

Polyurethane, bubble surface

Black

264 lbs (120kg)

5-star base

17.5 in (45cm)

5.5 ft³ (0,15 m³)

Black Seat, Black Plastic Bases in 
Europe only. Chrome Aluminum 

Bases in North and South America
Black Seat, Black Plastic 

Bases in Europe only.
Black Seat, Chrome Aluminum 

Bases in North and South America

Seat height 20 - 30in (50-70cm)

31 lbs (14kg)

5 Years

ErgoPerfect Power
Seat

Base

Gas Cylinder

Glides

Seat Width

Max. Users Weight

Packing

Weight

Color

Warranty

Polyurethane, bubble surface

Black

260 lbs (120kg)

5-star base

19.5 in (50cm)

5.5 ft³ (0,15 m³)

Black Seat, Black Plastic Bases in 
Europe only. Chrome Aluminum 

Bases in North and South America Black Seat, Black Plastic 
Bases in Europe only.

Black Seat, Chrome Aluminum 
Bases in North and South America

Seat Height 20 - 30 in (51-77cm)

31 lbs (14kg)

5 Years POWER ESD available (resistance value: 210-270 MΩ).

ErgoPerfect Relief Sit/Stand
Seat

Base

Gas Cylinder

Glides

Seat Width

Seat Tilt

Max. Users Weight

Packing

Weight

Color

Warranty
SIT/STAND ESD available (resistance value: 140-200 MΩ)

tested in accordance with DIN EN 61340-5-1

Polyurethane, bubble surface

Black

260 lbs (120kg)

5-star base

13 in (33cm)

3.5 ft³ (0,10 m³)

Black Seat, Black Plastic Bases in 
Europe only. Chrome Aluminum 

Bases in North and South America

Black Seat, Black Plastic 
Bases in Europe only.

Black Seat, Chrome Aluminum 
Bases in North and South America

Seat height 22 - 31.5 in (56-80cm)

+3º  to  +11º

19 lbs (8,8kg)

5 Years

Regular Glides

Tall Glides

ESD Glides

Regular Casters

Grey Industrial Casters

Lock-on Casters

Small Cylinder

Medium Cylinder

Tall Cylinder

PC-039 

PC-035 

70000039

PC-017 

PC-021 

PC-038 

PC-003

PC-004

PC-005

Options Product Code

Regular Glides
Tall Glides
ESD Glides
Regular Casters
Grey Industrial Casters
Lock-on Casters
Head Rest 
Arm Rest 
Footring
ESD Footring 
Small Cylinder
Medium Cylinder
Tall Cylinder

PC-039 
PC-035 
70000039
PC-017 
PC-021 
PC-038 
ERG-HEADREST 
2700000 
2800004 
2800004-ESD 
PC-003
PC-004
PC-005

Options Product Code

Product CodeOptions
Regular Glides
Tall Glides
ESD Glides
Small Cylinder
Medium Cylinder
Tall Cylinder

PC-039 
PC-035
70000039 
PC-003
PC-004
PC-005
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