

ErgoPerfect®

ErgoPerfect Furniture

The applied science of equipment design, as for the workplace, intended to maximize productivity by reducing operator fatigue and discomfort. And that's exactly what you get with Ergoperfect adjustable height workstations and adjustable seating.



BENEFITS



ERGONOMIC : Designed to ensure that workers can perform tasks in optimal, well balanced body positions to avoid chronic strains and severe long term physical problems.

ESD SEATING: Engineered with enhanced static control options.

EASY TO CLEAN: All non-electronic parts may be wiped with a slightly damp cloth and mild soapy water.

ErgoPerfect Chairs



ErgoPerfect Comfort



ErgoPerfect Power



ErgoPerfect Relief Sit/Stand

www.ergomat.com - info@ergomat.com

North & South America (English, French, Spanish): +1-440-282-4651 | English (EU): + 44 3308 280 084
German: +49 9524 30 367-50 | French (EU): +33 1 446 410 28 | Polish: +48 43 65 69 745

Rev. 12/11/2025

ErgoPerfect®

ErgoPerfect Furniture Chairs

ErgoPerfect Comfort

Seat	Polyurethane, bubble surface
Base	5-star base
Gas Cylinder	Seat height 20 - 30in (50-70cm)
Glides	Black
Seat Width	17.5 in (45cm)
Max. Users Weight	264 lbs (120kg)
Packing	5.5 ft ³ (0,15 m ³)
Weight	31 lbs (14kg)
Color	Black Seat, Black Plastic Bases in Europe only. Chrome Aluminum Bases in North and South America
Warranty	5 Years



Options

Regular Glides	PC-039
Tall Glides	PC-035
ESD Glides	70000039
Regular Casters	PC-017
Grey Industrial Casters	PC-021
Lock-on Casters	PC-038
Small Cylinder	PC-003
Medium Cylinder	PC-004
Tall Cylinder	PC-005

ErgoPerfect Power

Seat	Polyurethane, bubble surface
Base	5-star base
Gas Cylinder	Seat Height 20 - 30 in (51-77cm)
Glides	Black
Seat Width	19.5 in (50cm)
Max. Users Weight	260 lbs (120kg)
Packing	5.5 ft ³ (0,15 m ³)
Weight	31 lbs (14kg)
Color	Black Seat, Black Plastic Bases in Europe only. Chrome Aluminum Bases in North and South America
Warranty	5 Years



Options

Regular Glides	PC-039
Tall Glides	PC-035
ESD Glides	70000039
Regular Casters	PC-017
Grey Industrial Casters	PC-021
Lock-on Casters	PC-038
Head Rest	ERG-HEADREST
Arm Rest	2700000
Footring	2800004
ESD Footring	2800004-ESD
Small Cylinder	PC-003
Medium Cylinder	PC-004
Tall Cylinder	PC-005



POWER ESD available (resistance value: 210-270 MΩ).

ErgoPerfect Relief Sit/Stand

Seat	Polyurethane, bubble surface
Base	5-star base
Gas Cylinder	Seat height 22 - 31.5 in (56-80cm)
Glides	Black
Seat Width	13 in (33cm)
Seat Tilt	+3° to +11°
Max. Users Weight	260 lbs (120kg)
Packing	3.5 ft ³ (0,10 m ³)
Weight	19 lbs (8,8kg)
Color	Black Seat, Black Plastic Bases in Europe only. Chrome Aluminum Bases in North and South America
Warranty	5 Years



Options

Regular Glides	PC-039
Tall Glides	PC-035
ESD Glides	70000039
Small Cylinder	PC-003
Medium Cylinder	PC-004
Tall Cylinder	PC-005



SIT/STAND ESD available (resistance value: 140-200 MΩ)

tested in accordance with DIN EN 61340-5-1